
Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 3362 PINECREST ELEMENTARY

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/20/2020

02:40 PM
1 of 4

ROUTE NUMBER: 6192 RUN NUMBER: .A01/.B01 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
008  6:26  2:08 S COUNTY ROAD 39(SE CR @ MOTES RD)
034  6:34  2:16 2503 E STATE ROAD 60, 33567(H)
144  6:36  2:18 3009 SAM HICKS RD
070  6:37  2:20 2901 SAM HICKS RD
097  6:39  2:22 5602 HORTON RD
003  6:40  2:24 HORTON RD & COLSON RD(50FT BEFORE STOP S
108  6:41  2:25 HORTON RD & BERRY RD
045  6:47  2:32 6401 S COUNTY LINE RD(H)
114  6:48  2:33 S COUNTY LINE RD(NW CR @ DUNCAN OAKS CV)
067  6:49  2:34 6915 S COUNTY LINE RD
183  6:50  2:35 7529 S COUNTY LINE RD (H)
134  6:51  2:36 7601 S COUNTY LINE RD
137  6:52  2:37 3802 E STATE ROAD 60
009  6:54  2:16 2508 OLD HOPEWELL RD (H)
146  7:03  2:47 7703  S COUNTY ROAD 39 (H)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6107 RUN NUMBER: .A02/.B02 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
029  6:40  2:28 612 W KEYSVILLE RD (200FT FROM STOP LIGH
072  6:41   :  8715 S COUNTY ROAD 39 (H)
011  6:51  2:07 10514 LITHIA PINECREST RD (H)
056  6:53  2:09 TUTEN LOOP & ERIC JAMES CT
057  6:56  2:12 11539 LITHIA PINECREST RD (H)
083  6:58  2:13 11239 LITHIA PINECREST RD (H)
031  7:00  2:14 11149 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
090  7:01  2:15 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ WASDEN RD)
007  7:03  2:17 LITHIA PINECREST RD & (NE CR @ DARK SHAD
019  7:05  2:20 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ VAN HORN LN)
155  7:05  2:20 9515 LITHIA PINECREST RD (H)
165  7:06  2:21 8825 LITHIA PINECREST RD (H)
152  7:08  2:22 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ LYONS RD)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6104 RUN NUMBER: .A03/.B03 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
153  6:32  2:10 11314 LITHIA PINECREST RD (H)
145  6:36  2:12 PORTER RD & ROGERS RANCH RD
125  6:37  2:12 3326 PORTER RD
186  6:42  2:17 10722 WALTER HUNTER RD (H)
136  6:43  2:18 11223 WALTER HUNTER RD (H)
156  6:44  2:20 2723 WELCOME RD (H)
016  6:48  2:24 MAC ACRES LN & VIRGIL HALL RD
001  6:55  2:30 11930 WALTER HUNTER RD (H)
180  6:56  2:31 WALTER HUNTER RD & WAYNE MOSS LN
105  7:01  2:35 E KEYSVILLE RD & F M JONES DR



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 3362 PINECREST ELEMENTARY

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/20/2020

02:40 PM
2 of 4

ROUTE NUMBER: 6174 RUN NUMBER: .A04/.B04 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
044  6:39  2:12 COUNTY ROAD 672 & LOST LAKE LN
054  6:42  2:15 COUNTY ROAD 672 & RAINSHADOW ST
025  6:45  2:18 15026 COUNTY ROAD 672 (H)
068  6:48  2:21 13815 COUNTY ROAD 672
004  6:49  2:22 14505 BALM BOYETTE RD
149  6:51  2:23 BALM BOYETTE RD & BEARS DEN TRL
006  6:53  2:25 13211 BALM BOYETTE RD (H)
032  6:56  2:28 12701 BALM BOYETTE RD(H)
033  6:58  2:30 17051 BOYETTE RD(H)
014  7:02  2:34 18807 BOYETTE RD(H)

ROUTE NUMBER: 5145 RUN NUMBER: .A05/.B05 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
065  6:37  2:13 NICHOLS RD & EDISON RD
128  6:39  2:14 8716 PRITCHER RD
103  6:40  2:15 PRITCHER RD & PRITCHER MANOR CT
107  6:43  2:18 3515 NICHOLS RD
041  6:44  2:19 CAREY RD & NICHOLS RD
150  6:44  2:20 8806 CAREY RD (H)
026  6:47  2:21 CAREY RD & BOB WIGGS AVE
078  6:52  2:26 8847 S COUNTY LINE RD
084  6:53  2:27 9403 S COUNTY LINE RD (H)
018  6:54  2:28 9706 ALLEN RD(H)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6112 RUN NUMBER: .A06/.B06 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
038  6:40  2:27 W KEYSVILLE RD & ABRAHAM RD
133  6:42  2:24 1006 SWILLEY RD
062  6:44  2:23 904 SWILLEY RD (H)
159  6:45  2:22 SWILLEY RD & SWILLEY MEMORY LN
135  6:46  2:21 505 SWILLEY RD
040  6:48  2:19 304 E KEYSVILLE RD
052  6:50  2:18 E KEYSVILLE RD & CEDAR GROVE CHURCH RD
140  6:52  2:18 1002 E KEYSVILLE RD
121  6:53  2:16 1551 E KEYSVILLE RD (H)
012  6:55  2:15 1723 E KEYSVILLE RD (H)
171  6:56  2:14 1830 E KEYSVILLE RD (H)
058  6:57  2:13 E KEYSVILLE RD & ENGLISH ACRES DR
046  6:58  2:12 2118 E KEYSVILLE RD
099  7:01  2:10 2924 E KEYSVILLE RD (H)



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 3362 PINECREST ELEMENTARY

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/20/2020

02:40 PM
3 of 4

ROUTE NUMBER: 5153 RUN NUMBER: .A07/.B07 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
039  6:46  2:03 7251 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
118  6:48  2:06 BRYANT RD & HENRY BAGLEY RD
119  6:48  2:05 BRYANT RD & PELOTE CEMETERY RD
035  6:50  2:07 1616 THOMPSON RD (H)
002  6:51  2:08 THOMPSON RD & POWERLINE RD
082  6:52  2:09 2232 THOMPSON RD
104  6:54  2:12 THOMPSON RD & BRYANT RD
117  6:57  2:15 THOMPSON RD & CANOE LAUNCH LOOP
027  6:58  2:16 9721 S COUNTY ROAD 39
127  7:00  2:17 S COUNTY ROAD 39(CROSSROADS BAPTIST D/C)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6135 RUN NUMBER: .A08/.B08 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
400  6:49   :  10329 S COUNTY ROAD 39(13)4386315
021  6:51  2:05 S COUNTY ROAD 39(NW CR @ MOCCASIN HOLLOW
023  6:54  2:08 S COUNTY ROAD 39(NW CR @ OLD RUSTY LN)
142  6:54  2:08 13211 S COUNTY ROAD 39
094  6:55  2:09 208 WENDEL AVE (H)
020  7:00  2:13 15413 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
022  7:01  2:14 S COUNTY ROAD 39 (NW CR @ LEWIS RD)
174  7:18  2:31 17804 BETHLEHEM RD
161  7:23  2:37 17046 STATE ROAD 674 (H)
013  7:40  2:54 14502 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
093  7:47  2:04 OLD WELCOME RD & BRAHMAN RD

ROUTE NUMBER: 6108 RUN NUMBER: .A09/.B09 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
053  6:42  2:24 8406 HENRY GEORGE RD
047  6:46  2:22 NICHOLS RD & SOUTHWOOD OAKS ST
071  6:47  2:21 8305 PURVIS RD
179  6:49  2:20 2415 KEYSVILLE DR (H)
098  6:50  2:19 2622 KEYSVILLE DR
120  6:53  2:16 EDISON RD & KEYSVILLE DR
126  6:55  2:17 3041 KEYSVILLE DR
188  6:56  2:15 9434 EDISON RD
086  6:59  2:12 3831 PORTER RD

ROUTE NUMBER: 6218 RUN NUMBER: .G01/.H01 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION
005  6:20  2:58 NESMITH RD & JOE KING RD
095  6:21  2:55 BRANCHWOOD RD & JOE KING RD
042  6:37  2:38 PITT RD & HENRY ROWELL RD



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 3362 PINECREST ELEMENTARY

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/20/2020

02:40 PM
4 of 4

ROUTE NUMBER: 6205 RUN NUMBER: .G02/.H02 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION
157  6:50  2:21 13606 HOBSON SIMMONS RD (H)
015  6:59  2:07 BROWNING RD & DOE CREEK DR
079  7:00  2:05 BROWNING RD & DORMAN RD
172  7:00  2:06 BROWNING RD & RED BIRD LN
055  7:01  2:10 18614 DORMAN RD(H)
010  7:03  2:12 DORMAN RD & HOLLY PINE TRL
072   2:55 8715 S COUNTY ROAD 39 (H)


